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All updates to this contract must be done through your travel agency, group leader or original booking source.
WorldPerks miles may be earned; however, WorldPerks travel award options are not permitted.
Ticket designator to be provided upon acceptance of contract, receipt of deposit or ticketing as required. For meeting
contracts, please allow up to five (5) business days.
Tickets must be issued on 012 ticket stock and reflect fare basis/ticket designator as indicated not to exceed 13
characters including the slash.
A $10USD/11CAD non refundable ticketing fee will be assessed for tickets issued by NW.  Paper tickets issued in
eligible e-ticket markets are subject to a paper ticket surcharge.
Once ticketed, if changes occur, an administrative fee will apply in addition to any difference in the fare.

Meeting Travel Agreement

Attention:
Carly Ross
ARC/IATA Number: 5056374

Contract Number: 339068 (Ver 1)
Date: April 2, 2007

Contract Information
 Name: User 2007

 Travel Dates: August 1, 2007 - August 17, 2007
 Event Dates: August 8, 2007 - August 10, 2007

 Event City: DES MOINES,IA (DSM)
Accept By: May 2, 2007

Minimum # of Roundtrip Psgrs: 10

Passengers must originate from two (2) or more cities. If Minneapolis, Memphis or Detroit are origins, then at least one (1)
additional city is required.

Fare Information

Flight Operation Fare Type/Routing Discount Ticketing Days
Before Departure

Northwest

Applicable Published Fare

-26/-27

5%
7%
10%
12%

0-29 Days
30+ Days
0-29 Days
30+ Days

Northwest Coded
Operated by

Continental or
Continental Express

$599+ one way published base fare
$299-$598 one way published base fare

Less than $299 one way published base fare

15%
5%
2%

n/a
n/a
n/a

Fare Details

Fare type -26/-27 discounts also applicable for -26/-27ap3 and  up fares.
Discounts applicable to U.S./Canada originating passengers.
Contract not valid with other discounts, certificates, coupons or promotional offers. Not all fares are eligible for use with
this contract. Fare rules will determine eligibility.

Reservations and Ticketing
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7500 Airline Drive
Minneapolis , MN 55450-1101


