## **Fare Information**

Flight Operation	Fare Type/Routing	Discount	Ticketing Days Before Departure
Northwest	Applicable Published Fare	5% 7%	0-29 Days 30+ Days
	-26/-27	10% 12%	0-29 Days 30+ Days
Northwest Coded Operated by Continental or	\$599+ one way published base fare \$299-\$598 one way published base fare Less than \$299 one way published base fare	15% 5% 2%	n/a n/a n/a
Continental Express			